	MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID	CODE IPAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION		TA REQUISITION/PURI	PASE REO NO	15. PROJECT NO III applicable)
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. Ten (10)	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		PA 86-121 dtd 1/11/91	
E. ISSUED BY CODE	4/14/1	7. ADMINISTERED BY		6) CODE
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis Division of Contracts & Propert Washington, D. C. 20555				
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ING.	street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	() 9A. AMENON	MENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Saint Louis University Office of REsearch Administrati 221 North Grand Blvd. Saint Louis, Missouri 63103			X NRC-04-	CATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF SC		any sali i any amin'ny fisia any fisia ana amin'ny fisia amin'ny fisia dia mampika dia mampika dia mampika dia
<ul> <li>(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted: or (c) By separate letter or relegram which MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (C) APPN NO.: 31X0200.601 FIN NO.: 13. THIS ITEM APPN NO.: 31X0200.601 FIN NO.: 13. THIS ITEM APPN IT MODIFIES T</li> <li>W) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.</li> <li>X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITE C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENDIFIED D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and automatical contraction and automatical contraction and automatical contraction and automatical contract of the supplemental contraction and automatical contract of the supplemental contrac</li></ul>	ATED FOR THE HELEM this amendment you desi the to the solicitation and t (7 required) D16941 B&R NO. "LIES ONLY TO MOD HE CONTRACT/ORD ANT TO: (Specify autho DER IS MODIFIED TO F M 14, PURSUANT TO T ATERED INTO PURSUA	re to change an offer alread his amendment, and is rect 1601921040 IFFICATIONS OF CON ER NO. AS DESCRIBI REFLECT THE CHANGES SET REFLECT THE ADMINIST HE AUTHORITY OF FAR	Dy submitted, such a need prior to the ope Obligate: S TRACTS/ORDER ED IN ITEM 14 FORTH IN ITEM 1	hange may be made by telegram or ening hour and date specified. \$33,000,00 RS, a ARE MADE IN THE CON-
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF #	is document and return retion headings, including ws on next page	i CODIES willettation/contract	s to the issuing office. subject matter where feasible.)
9101160031 910114 PDR CONTR NRC-04-86-121 PDR Except as provided herein, all forms and conditions of and effect. ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)			tor contractin th, Contractor Generica Generica	a OFFICER (Type or print) ting Officer

Prescribed by GSA FAR (4d CFR) 53.243

Contract NRC-04-86-121 Modification 10 Page 1 of 2

This modification is issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$33,000.00. The contract is therefore modified as follows:

1. Section G.1A, entitled Estimated Cost and Obligation, paragraph 2., first sentence is modified to read as follows:

"Total funds currently available for payment and obligated under this contract are \$523,974.00."

All other terms and conditions including the contract ceiling of \$609,974.00 remains unchanged.

1. 1

14